
WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

AVAILABLE FROM 8:00AM TO 5:00PM 

WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

AVAILABLE FROM 8:00AM TO 5:00PM 

KAYAK / SUP / CHILIBOAT

PHP 500 per 60 minutes

PHP 300 per 30 minutes 

JETSKI 

PHP 6,000 per 60 minutes 

PHP 3,500 per 30 minutes 

PHP 2,000 per 15 minutes 

BANANA BOAT 

PHP 8,000 per 60 minutes 

PHP 4,000 per 30 minutes 

PHP 2,500 per 15 minutes 

PARASAIL 

PHP 6,000 per 15 minutes (2 persons) 

SNORKELING SETS WITHOUT FINS 

PHP 250net/whole-day 

SNORKELING SETS WITH FINS 

PHP 500net/whole-day 

KAYAK / SUP / CHILIBOAT

PHP 500 per 60 minutes

PHP 300 per 30 minutes 

JETSKI 

PHP 6,000 per 60 minutes 

PHP 3,500 per 30 minutes 

PHP 2,000 per 15 minutes 

BANANA BOAT 

PHP 8,000 per 60 minutes 

PHP 4,000 per 30 minutes 

PHP 2,500 per 15 minutes 

PARASAIL 

PHP 6,000 per 15 minutes (2 persons) 

SNORKELING SETS WITHOUT FINS 

PHP 250net/whole-day 

SNORKELING SETS WITH FINS 

PHP 500net/whole-day 

Rates may change without prior notice.


